
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

551 

2 

07 

33 

0 

27 

069 

8A 

54 

33A 

32 

9 

29 

262 

51 

6 

18 

070 

19 

3 

131 

213 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

1 

2 

3 

6 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

Name 

Jason Miller 

Travis Engen 

Jacek Mucha 

Joel Weinberger 

Jeff Miller 

Walter Vollrath 

Awais Siddique 

David Putz 

Jose M Paredes 

David Jacobs 

Thomas DePagter 

John Goeden 

Benjamin Myers 

Kevin Leparski 

Andrew Myers 

Ronald Pace 

Frederick Seidel 

Randy Alexander 

Mike Kaske 

Noah Arundel 

Avery Stuckart 

Tim Roberts 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

7U2 

7U2 

7U2 

11GTP2 

7U2G 

11GTP3 

7U2 

11GTP3 

7U2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

7U2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

5aS2 

11GTP4 

Best Tm 

2:02.932 

2:06.735 

2:16.237 

2:15.790 

2:20.034 

2:19.918 

2:23.024 

2:25.238 

2:26.747 

2:26.479 

2:28.874 

2:30.732 

2:21.389 

2:20.761 

2:20.863 

2:33.160 

2:22.589 

2:30.017 

2:32.616 

2:33.840 

2:20.331 

3:23.041 

Year 

2012 

2005 

2006 

1972 

1977 

1972 

2010 

1972 

2005 

1971 

2007 

1989 

2001 

2004 

1996 

1979 

2000 

2003 

1986 

1998 

2010 

2007 

Make/Model 

HPD ARX03 B LMP2 

Audi R8 LMP 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

Chevron B21 

Lola T496 

Lola T-290 

Lola B10-90 

Chevron B21 

Elan DP-02 

Chevron B19 

Elan DP-02 

Lola DSR 

Carbir CS2 

Carbir S2 

Carbir Sports 2000 

Lola T492/496 

Carbir S2000 

March Sports 2000 

Lola T-86 

Carbir S2000 

Carbir CS2 

Lola B07/90 

Color 

Black 

Silver/Red 

Black/Yellow 

White/Red 

Black/Blue 

Yellow 

White 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Yellow 

Black/Silver/Red 

Black/Blue 

Silver/Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Blue 

Blue 

Yellow 

White/Green 

Green 

White 

Blue/Gray 

Black 

Hometown 

Key West FL 

Weston CT 

Highland Beach FL 

Hinsdale IL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Pewaukee WI 

Flossmoor IL 

Boulder CO 

Plymouth WI 

Wind Lake WI 

Naples FL 

Glen Ellyn IL 

Naples FL 

Cedarburg WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Portage WI 

Lake Geneva WI 

Osseo MN 

Hartland WI 

kenosha WI 
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Margin of Victory 

20.754 

Avg. Speed 

116.594 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.932 

Best Speed 

119.481 

Best Lap by 

551 - Jason Miller 

SVRA Road America SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 11 

Group 5a 7 11 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 14:09:20 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/20/2023 13:50 


